Replacement Items
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 160
• Index
• Miscellaneous Items
• Sample Doors
• Color Blocks
• Door Drilling Information
• Gatehouse

Replacement Items : Index
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 161
Page Location Item Type Nomenclature
165 1 Color Block Sample COLOR BLOCK
165 1 Color Block Sample Box BLOCK BOX
163 1 Pair Scissor Hinges TOT-HINGE
163 11" Tray TOT11
163 14" Tray TOT14
165 All Gatehouse Color Block Samples GHS COLOR SET
163 Bumper Pads BUMPER PAD
174 Carriage House 12" / 15" / 24" Shelves SH / SHDF
175 Carriage House Custom Shelf Kit CSK
171 Carriage House Doors DR
171 Carriage House Drawer Heads DH / DHF
173 Carriage House Drawer Kits RDK
174 Carriage House Full Depth Shelves FDSH
172 Carriage House Glass / Mullion Doors DRG / DRM / DRMR
175 Carriage House Glass Shelves GSK
174 Carriage House Pantry Shelf Kits PSK
173 Carriage House Pullout Tray Kits POTC / POKT
173 Carriage House Pullouts RPK
174 & 175 Carriage House Shelf Hardware SHELF PINS
173 Carriage House Spice Pullouts SPICE RACK
173 Carriage House Trash Can TRASH CAN
175 Carriage House Veneer Shelves VSH / VSHFW / VSHDF
175 Carriage House Veneer Wall Corner Shelves VSHWC / VSHWDFC
174 Carriage House Wall Corner Shelves WCSH / WDFCSH
163 Century Stock Hardware Board HWDXXSTANDARD
163 Complete Touch Up Kit (CHS Stains Only) CARE KIT
163 Crayon Only TOUCHUP KIT
163 Door Display Rack DISPLAY RACK
163 Drawer Head Screws DRWR HD SCREW
165 Full Lines Color Block Samples COLORS ALL
169 Gatehouse 12" / 15" / 24" Shelves SH / SHDF
167 Gatehouse Doors DR
167 Gatehouse Drawer Heads DH
168 Gatehouse Drawer Kits RDK
169 Gatehouse Full Depth Shelves FDSH
169 Gatehouse Pantry Shelf Kits PSK
168 Gatehouse Pullout Tray Kits POT / POTC / POKT
168 Gatehouse Pullouts RPK
169 & 170 Gatehouse Shelf Hardware SHELF PINS
168 Gatehouse Spice Pullouts SPICE RACK
168 Gatehouse Trash Can TRASH CAN
170 Gatehouse Veneer Shelves VSH / VSHDF
170 Gatehouse Veneer Wall Corner Shelves VSHWC / VSHWDFC
169 Gatehouse Wall Corner Shelves WCSH / WDFCSH
163 Installation Screw - Long 3" LONG SCREW
163 Installation Screw - Short 1 5/8" SHORT SCREW
163 Machine Screw 1 5/8" MS158
163 Machine Screw 1 7/8" MS237
163 Machine Screw 1" MS100
163 Plastic Caps PLASTIC CAP
163 & 164 Sample Door 15" x 18"  No Drilling SAMPLE DOOR
Replacement Items
Replacement Items : Index
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 162
Page Location Item Type Nomenclature
163 Strike Catch STRIKE CATCH
179 Vassar House 12" / 15" / 24" Shelves SH / SHDF
180 Vassar House Custom Shelf Kit CSK
176 Vassar House Doors DR
176 Vassar House Drawer Heads DH
178 Vassar House Drawer Kits RDK
179 Vassar House Full Depth Shelves FDSH
177 Vassar House Glass / Mullion Doors DRG / DRM / DRMR / DRMFR
180 Vassar House Glass Shelves GSK
179 Vassar House Pantry Shelf Kits PSK
178 Vassar House Pullout Tray Kits POTC / POKT
178 Vassar House Pullouts RPK
179 & 180 Vassar House Shelf Hardware SHELF PINS
178 Vassar House Spice Pullouts SPICE RACK
178 Vassar House Trash Can TRASH CAN
180 Vassar House Veneer Shelves VSH / VSHFW / VSHDF
180 Vassar House Veneer Wall Corner Shelves VSHWC / VSHWDFC
179 Vassar House Wall Corner Shelves WCSH / WDFCSH
Replacement Items
Replacement Items : Miscellaneous
© Century Cabinetry : 2017 Specifications Manual 163
Miscellaneous Items
Code Description
MS100 Machine Screw 1"
MS158 Machine Screw 15/8"
MS175 Machine Screw 17/8"
SHORT SCREW Installation Screw - Short 15/8"
LONG SCREW Installation Screw - Long 3"
DRWR HD SCREW Drawer Head Screws
STRIKE CATCH Strike Catch
PLASTIC CAP Plastic Caps
BUMPER PAD Bumper Pads (200 per sheet)
Salesperson's Sample Items
SAMPLE DOOR Sample Door 15 x 18  No Drilling
DISPLAY RACK Door Display Rack   (Holds 15 Doors)
TOUCHUP KIT Crayon Only
CARE KIT Complete Touch Up Kit (CHS STAINS ONLY)
HWD  XX  BOARD-STD38 Century Stock Hardware Board
HWD  XX  BOARD-UPG48 Century Upgraded Hardware Board
Individual Tilt Out Trays
Mfg Code Style Code Item Code Description
FEE XX TOT11 11" Tray
FEE XX TOT14 14" Tray
FEE XX TOT-HINGE 1 Pair Scissor Hinges
Factory Installed Tilt Out Trays
TOT14
SB18
SB24 1
SB27 1
SB30
SB33
SB36 2
SB39
SB42 2
SB48 (on 18")
SBB45
SBB48
SBB54 2
SBD45
SBD48
SBD54 2
SBTC45
SBTC48
SBTC54 2
SFD36
SFD42 1
MFG Reason Code:  TOT
Mfg Code Style Code Item Code Description $
GHS XX CHARGE CHARGE LINE
CHS XX CHARGE CHARGE LINE